
WEEK DATE TEAMS TIME FIELD

1 Fri. Sept 19
Sat. Sep 20

CAHS vs IEKHS
CHS vs SCEC

5:30 PM
3:00 PM

IEKHS
SCEC

2 Fri. Sept 26
Sat. Sept 27

SCEC vs IEKHS
CAHS vs CHS

5:30 PM
3:00 PM

IEKHS
CHS

3 Fri. Oct 3
Sat. Oct 4

SCEC vs CAHS
IEKHS vs CHS

5:30 PM
3:00 PM

IEKHS
CHS

4 OCT 10 & 11 BYE WEEK

5 Fri. Oct 17
Sat. Oct 18

IEKHS vs CAHS
SCEC vs CHS

5:30 PM
3:00 PM

IEKHS
CHS

6 Fri. Oct 24
Sat. Oct 25

CHS vs IEKHS
CAHS vs SCEC

5:30 PM
3:00 PM

IEKHS
SCEC

7 Fri. Oct 31
Sat. Nov 1

CHS vs CAHS
IEKHS vs SCEC

5:30 PM
3:00 PM

IEKHS
SCEC

8 & 9 Nov 7 & 8
Nov 15 & 16 BYE WEEK

10 SAT. NOVEMBER 22, 2025 CHAMPIONSHIP GAME TBD TBD
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** hOME TEAMS ARE LISTED ON THE RIGHT SIDE OF THE SCHEDULE.** hOME TEAMS ARE LISTED ON THE RIGHT SIDE OF THE SCHEDULE.
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